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The Menu of Shahrazade Cafe And Grill from Houston contains about 19 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $8.4.
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GREEK SALAD
Entrées
ZUCCHINI STICKS

Soups

LENTIL SOUP

Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA
Sandwiches

CHICKEN KEBAB SANDWICH
Chicken

CHICKEN KEBAB

Grilled Specialities

MIX GRILL

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

$7.0

$6.0

$3.5

$9.0

$8.0

$13.0

$18.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Plates find Sandwiches

CHICKEN SHAWARMA SANDWICH  $8.0

Trench

CROISSANT

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

BREAD

Smoothies

TRIPLE BERRY SMOOTHIE $6.0
STRAWBERRY GRAPE SMOOTHIE $6.0

Dessert

DONUTS
DONUT

Ingredients Used
SAUSAGE

CHEESE
EGG
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